事业发展历史DEVELOPING  PROGRESS
公司简介BRIEF  INTRODUCTION
V 系列开始生产
V series  started  to  be  produced
HK 系列开始生产
HK  series   started  to  be  produced
R、RDC 系列开始生产
R、RDC  series  started  to  be  produced

27
18
28压缩机命名规则
NAMING  RULE  OF  ROOM COMPRESSOR
R410A压缩机
R410A COMPRESSOR
热泵采暖用压缩机
HEATING COMPRESSOR
车载用压缩机
HORIZONTAL COMPRESSOR FOR VEHICLE
5
3 全球市场  明星产品
GLOBAL  MARKET / STAR  PRODUCT
1 公司简介 发展历程
BRIEF  INTRODUCTION / DEVELOPING  PROGRESS
R32压缩机
R32 COMPRESSOR
除湿机用压缩机
COMPRESSOR FOR DEHUMIDIFIER
微型压缩机 基站用压缩机
MINISIZE COMPRESSOR    COMPRESSOR FOR BASE STATION
9
R22压缩机
R22 COMPRESSOR
热泵热水器用压缩机
COMPRESSOR FOR HPWH
设备用压缩机
COMPRESSOR FOR EQUIPMENT
11
21
29
13
25
30
31
33
ISO9001:2015
压缩机质量管理
体系认证
ISO27001:1996
信息安全管理实用规则
体系认证
ISO14001:2004
环境管理体系认证
压缩机常用试验条件及附件
COMPRESSOR USUAL TEST CONDITION LIST
AND ACCESSORIES
标准尺寸示意图
NORMAL DIMENSION SKETCH
1 2For more details and models, please contact with Panasonic.
如需要详细产品信息，请联系我司营业部 .
系列
Series
电源
Power
压缩机能力范围
Compressor capacity range
0.5kW 1.0kW 1.5kW 2.0kW 3.0kW 4.0kW 5.0kW 8.0kW
R22 3φ380V
50Hz
R1234yf 50/60Hz
系列
Series
电源
Power
压缩机能力范围
Compressor capacity range
0.5kW 2.5kW 3.5kW 5.0kW 7.5kW 10.0kW 12.5kW 15.0kW
R134a
DC24V
DC48V
R410A DC280-
520V

2  V  4 3  W  2 2 5  C  *  *
5  R  S  102   Z  J  B  2  1
方式（三）适用于以上2种命名方式以外的机种
2  P  S  1 5 6  D  3  E  A  * *
Mode（1）be  suitable  to  the  models  passed  UL、CSA、CCC、VDE or SASO(R22) Mode（3）be  suitable  to  other  models  except  for  the  above
方式（二）适用于新冷媒压缩机
Mode（2）be  suitable  to  new  refigerant  compressor
压缩机命名规则
5 6For more details and models, please contact with Panasonic.
如需要详细产品信息，请联系我司营业部 .
R134a INV
DC24V
DC48V
R410A INV DC280/520V
R134a
50Hz 220-240V
50/60Hz 220V
INV DC48V
冷媒
Refrigerant
系列
Series
                                                          压缩机能力范围 Compressor capacity range
1.0kW 2.2kW 2.5kW 2.8kW 3.6kW 4.0kW 5.0kW 6.3kW 7.1kW 4HP 6HP 8HP 12HP
R134a T
R410A
S
R
R2P
K
V
R32
S
R
R2P
K
V
热泵及采暖专用压缩机产品阵容  PRODUCT LINEUP OF HPWH&HEATING COMPRESSOR
用途
Use
冷媒
Refrigerant
电源
Power Source
能力范围  Compressor capacity  range
0.5HP     小1HP 1HP 1.5HP 2HP 3HP 4HP-6HP 8HP-12HP
热泵热水器
Heat pump water
heater(HPWH）
R134a
1φ 220/240V 50Hz
1φ 208/240V 60Hz
DC280V
R22 1φ 220/240V 50Hz
R410A DC DC280/520V
CO2 DC DC280/520V
泳池专用热泵
Heat pump for
swimming
R410A
1φ 220/240V 50Hz
1φ 208/240V 60Hz
3φ 380V 50Hz
DC280/520V
采暖热泵
Heat pump for heating R410A
1φ 220/240V 50Hz
3φ 380V 50Hz
DC280/520V
产品类别
Product type 能力范围 Compressor capacity  range
冷媒
Refrigerant
频率
 Frequency
电压
Voltage 0.1HP 0.5HP 1HP 2HP 3HP 4HP 5HP 6HP 7HP 8HP-12HP
R22 50Hz 3φ 380V